
 

October
Newsletter 
Book tickets for all events at midcoastlibraries.com.au 

 
October holiday fun @ your library 
Workshops, movies & games for the kids.

Pick up a program from your library or visit

midcoastlibraries.com.au

Author Event 
Author Noel Braun will speak about his

journey and the trilogy he wrote following

the loss of his wife to suicide. 

Free event | Bookings required 

Taree Library | Fri 5 Oct  1:00 - 2:00pm

Great Lakes Art Society Exhibition 
Come and have a look at this vibrant

exhibition of works promoting the 2018

Members' Exhibition at the Lake Street

Gallery between 29 Sept - 14 Oct. 

Forster Library Exhibition 
23 Sept - 27 Oct

Declutter Workshops 
Less is more. Imagine making more space

at home, for the things that matter.             

Free events | Bookings required 

Gloucester Fri 12 Oct | 11:00am -
1:00pm 
Hallidays Pt  Fri 19 Oct | 2:00 - 4:00pm 
Taree Thurs 20 Oct | 6:00 - 8:00pm 
 
 



 
 

Whizzy  @ Storytime 
Come along to hear how to be water wise. 

Bookings are not required.   
Wingham | Mon 15 Oct | 10:30am 
Forster | Wed 17 Oct | 10:30am 
Taree | Thurs 25 Oct | 10:30am 
Gloucester | Mon 29 Oct | 10:00am 
Harrington | Thurs 1 Nov | 10:30am 
NB Whizzy will also visit Stroud, Tea
Gardens and Hallidays Pt in Nov.

Author Event 
Join Lauren Chater as she reveals the

inspiration behind her breathtaking debut

novel about love and war. Presented by

Friends of Great Lakes Library Service

(FOGLLS) 

Free event | Bookings required 
Forster Library | Sat 13 Oct | 2:00pm

FOGLLS Members Morning Tea 
Enjoy a sumptuous morning tea and

entertainment by 'The Bells of Haven' bell

ringing group. New members welcome. 

Bookings not required.  
Forster Library | Mon 29 Oct | 10:30am

Tech Savvy Seniors Road Show  
Come along to a free technology session

followed by some light refreshments. Call

your library to book your seat.           

 Free events | Bookings required 

Wed 31 Oct  
Taree | 10:30am-12pm | 6592 5298 
Hallidays Pt | 1:30-3:30pm | 6559 3066

www.midcoastlibraries.com.au

http://www.midcoastlibraries.com.au/

